
Date Day Programme
Resident 

/Speaker
Moderator

01/01/2019 Tuesday

02/01/2019 Wednesday Case Presentation Dr Dhaval
Dr ANG / 

Dr. R. Bhojwani

03/01/2019 Thursday Journal Club Dr Jaydeep Dr SDV

04/01/2019 Friday Case Presentation Dr Rakesh Dr ANG

05/01/2019 Saturday

06/01/2019 Sunday

07/01/2019 Monday Seminar : Adenocarcinoma of Stomach Dr Nikhil Dr HUD

08/01/2019 Tuesday

09/01/2019 Wednesday Gastro - Radiology Meet Radiology Resident Dr S. Purohit

10/01/2019 Thursday Seminar : Ileal Pouch Anal Anastomosis Dr Ishtkhar Dr DAG

11/01/2019 Friday Case Presentation Dr Dhaval Dr HUD

12/01/2019 Saturday

13/01/2019 Sunday

14/01/2019 Monday Holiday - Makar Sankranti

15/01/2019 Tuesday

16/01/2019 Wednesday Case Presentation GIS Resident
Dr R. Bhojwani /

Dr R.K. Gupta

17/01/2019 Thursday Case Presentation Dr Dhaval Dr DAG

18/01/2019 Friday Case Presentation Dr Rakesh Dr HUD

19/01/2019 Saturday

20/01/2019 Sunday

21/01/2019 Monday Seminar : Acute Mesenteric Ischemia Dr Akshay Dr HUD

22/01/2019 Tuesday

23/01/2019 Wednesday Case Presentation Dr Rakesh
Dr DAG 

/ Dr. R. Bhojwani

24/01/2019 Thursday Seminar : Small bowel lymphoma Dr Nikhil Dr DAG

25/01/2019 Friday Case Presentation Dr Dhaval Dr ANG

26/01/2019 Saturday

27/01/2019 Sunday

28/01/2019 Monday Seminar : Extra intestinal manifestatoin of U.C. Dr Jaydeep Dr SDV

29/01/2019 Tuesday

30/01/2019 Wednesday Case Presentation GIS Resident
Dr R. Bhojwani /

Dr R.K. Gupta

31/01/2019 Thursday Case Presentation Dr Rakesh Dr DAG

Dr Harsh Udawat
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